1
  PROTOCOL CONVERSION FEATURE CONVERTS NUMEROUS
PROTOCOLS SIMULTANEOUSLY
  COMPACTFLASH ® SLOT ALLOWS PROCESS DATA TO BE
LOGGED DIRECTLY TO CSV FILES
  VIRTUAL HMI OFFERS BUILT-IN PC-BASED SCADA
FUNCTIONALITY
  WEBSERVER PROVIDES WORLDWIDE ACCESS TO DATA

CONNECTION.
7
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPE MODEL NO DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Fieldbus Gateway VFG
Fieldbus Gateway with multiple protocol converter, data logger, web
server with Virtual HMI up to QVGA (320 x 240) and expansion slot. VFG2000
Fieldbus Gateway with multiple protocol converter, data logger, web
server with Virtual HMI up to VGA (640 x 480) size and expansion
slot with increased SDRAM.
VFG3000
Communications
Cables (10 feet) CBL
RS-232 Programming Cable CBL01500
USB Cable USBAMBM-6F
Communications Cables 1 CBLxxxxx
Accessories VFG9
CANopen option card for Fieldbus Gateway VFG9000-CAN
GSM/GPRS Cell Modem Option Card for Fieldbus Gateway VFG9000-CEL
DeviceNet option card for Fieldbus Gateway VFG9000-DN
PROFIBUS option card for Fieldbus Gateway VFG9000-PBDP
RS232/485 option card for Fieldbus Gateway VFG9000-SERIAL
1 Visit www.bb-elec.com for a list of communication drivers and cables.
LEDS
STS – STATUS LED
The green Status LED provides information regarding the state of the